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U-21 Championship
2020/21 16th round, Match #107

Tuesday, 20.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 10°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Buhai Savas
20 Krushynskyi Borys
2 Lobai Ivan
18 Komarets Maksym
26 Khimchak Maksym
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
3 Kazlauskas Donatas
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
15 Mavdryk Roman
14 Welves

Substitutes
1 Lalak Yurii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
17 Lautaro
9 Sydor Nazar
11 Hural Roman
4 Oberman Yevhen
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
16 Topchii Serhii
19 Hryhorashchuk Stepan

Coach
Rypnovskyi Ihor

1 Morhun Valentyn
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
10 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Brazhko Volodymyr (C)
18 Kuzyk Denys
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
21 Voloshyn Nazar
22 Skorko Danil
40 Alibekov Akhmed

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
4 Bilovar Kristian
5 Hadzhuk Illia
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
9 Horbach Ihor
11 Mykhailiv Roman
14 Tlumak Yurii
24 Matusevych Volodymyr

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 16th round, Match #107
Tuesday, 20.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 10°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
29' 1 Morhun Valentyn

3 Kazlauskas Donatas 30'

33' 20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
14 Tlumak Yurii

3 Kazlauskas Donatas 40'

3 Kazlauskas Donatas 41'

14 Welves
4 Oberman Yevhen 45+1'

15 Mavdryk Roman
11 Hural Roman 55'

26 Khimchak Maksym 60'

61' 7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
9 Horbach Ihor

64' 14 Tlumak Yurii
4 Bilovar Kristian

69' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii
5 Hadzhuk Illia

2 Lobai Ivan
16 Topchii Serhii 72'

10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
6 Yuvkhymets Roman 78'

83' 9 Horbach Ihor

84' 40 Alibekov Akhmed

87' 9 Horbach Ihor

88' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

90+1' 22 Skorko Danil
11 Hural Roman

9 Sydor Nazar 90+2'

90+3' 10 Vanat Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


